ZOLLPACKHOF

Anne () 1855
Restaurant & Biergarten

BusiNEss LUNCH
12 pm - 2:30 PM
JANUARY 17TH - JANUARY 21TH 2022

Schnitzel ,Viennese Style®
with French fries and salad bouquet

Chicken stew in cream sauce
with rice and beetroot salad

Boiled meatballs in caper sauce
with mashed potatoes and cucumber salad

Coalfish crispy baked
in a parmesan cheese batter

with tomato flavored risotto
and warm cherry tomatoes

Vegetarian
“Sweet and sour eggs” — boiled eggs
in a mustard sauce with mashed potatoes
and cucumber salad

€ 12.50 INcLUDING 1 GLASS WATER 0,3 L
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MENU ZOLLPACKHOF (MO-FR FROM 12 PM - 3 PM)

We are looking forward to welcoming you back to the Zollpackhof.

Please enjoy our Zollpackhof Classics and fresh tapped Augustiner beers.

Sour & SALAD
Vegetarian soup of the day
Bavarian sausage salad with red onions, pickle and pretzel bits

Large mixed salad with cherry tomatoes, cucumber
peppers, mushrooms and balsamic dressing

Maultaschen (Swabian pasta pockets) with onions
and parsley salad in beef broth

Glazed chicken breast strips with melted cherry tomatoes
crispy lettuce and yoghurt dressing

HEARTY ,,BROTZEITEN“ AND SAUSAGE DISHES
Oven-fresh pretzel
Bavarian radish with chives bread

Homemade Obazda (traditional Bavarian cheese spread)
and warm pretzel

Small board with ,,Obazda“(traditional Bavarian cheese spread)
black forest ham, cold roast pork, Bavarian radish and pickle

Sausage Plate Munich
Two original Munich sausages with
Handlmaiers sweet mustard and oven-fresh pretzel

Sausage plate Berlin
Currywurst with homemade curry sauce and french fries

Sausage Plate Zollpackhof

Berlin currywurst with homemade curry sauce original Nuremberg sausages
and Pfefferbeisser (German cured cold smoked sausage with pepper)

and potato salad

6.00

8.50

9.50

10.50

12.50

3.60

6.90

8.60

9.90

8.50

11.00

14.90
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VEGETARIAN

Cheese spaetzle with leek and fried onions

Vegan vegetable curry with rice

DELICACIES
Cheese spaetzle with bacon and fried onions

Roast pork with Augustiner dark beer sauce
with Bavarian cabbage and potato dumplings

Crispy pork knuckle (600 g) fresh from the oven
with Augustiner dark beer sauce with sauerkraut and potato dumplings

Original Wiener Schnitzel of veal with lemon and cranberry jelly

We serve our Schnitzel either with warm potato and cucumber salad,
parsley potatoes, fried potatoes or French fries

SIDE ORDERS

Homemade cabbage salad with bacon, cucumber salad, side salad
fried potatoes, French fries, parsley potatoes, potato and cucumber salad

FOR OUR SMALL GUESTS UP TO 12 YEARS

Pasta with tomato sauce

Children schnitzel with french fries

SWEET THINGS

Various homemade cakes
Warm apple strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream

Classic German apple fritters with vanilla ice cream

12.90
12.90

13.90

14.50

16.50

22.50

each 5.00

5.90
7.90

3.90
8.50
9.00
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