



Business Lunch 12 pm - 2:30 pm january 17th - january 21th 2022

Schnitzel "Viennese Style" with French fries and salad bouquet

Chicken stew in cream sauce with rice and beetroot salad

Boiled meatballs in caper sauce with mashed potatoes and cucumber salad

Coalfish crispy baked in a parmesan cheese batter with tomato flavored risotto and warm cherry tomatoes

Vegetarian

"Sweet and sour eggs" – boiled eggs in a mustard sauce with mashed potatoes and cucumber salad

€ 12.50 including 1 glass water 0,3 l



MENU ZOLLPACKHOF (MO-FR FROM 12 PM - 3 PM)

We are looking forward to welcoming you back to the Zollpackhof. Please enjoy our Zollpackhof Classics and fresh tapped Augustiner beers.

SOUP & SALAD

Vegetarian soup of the day	6.00
Bavarian sausage salad with red onions, pickle and pretzel bits	8.50
Large mixed salad with cherry tomatoes, cucumber peppers, mushrooms and balsamic dressing	9.50
Maultaschen (Swabian pasta pockets) with onions and parsley salad in beef broth	10.50
Glazed chicken breast strips with melted cherry tomatoes crispy lettuce and yoghurt dressing	12.50
HEARTY "BROTZEITEN" AND SAUSAGE DISHES	
Oven-fresh pretzel	3.60
Bavarian radish with chives bread	6.90
Homemade Obazda (traditional Bavarian cheese spread) and warm pretzel	8.60
Small board with "Obazda"(traditional Bavarian cheese spread) black forest ham, cold roast pork, Bavarian radish and pickle	9.90
Sausage Plate Munich Two original Munich sausages with Händlmaiers sweet mustard and oven-fresh pretzel	8.50
Sausage plate Berlin Currywurst with homemade curry sauce and french fries	11.00
Sausage Plate Zollpackhof Berlin currywurst with homemade curry sauce original Nuremberg sausages and Pfefferbeisser (German cured cold smoked sausage with pepper) and potato salad	14.90





V EGETARIAN	
--------------------	--

Cheese spaetzle with leek and fried onions	12.90
Vegan vegetable curry with rice	12.90
Delicacies	
Cheese spaetzle with bacon and fried onions	13.90
Roast pork with Augustiner dark beer sauce with Bavarian cabbage and potato dumplings	14.50
Crispy pork knuckle (600 g) fresh from the oven with Augustiner dark beer sauce with sauerkraut and potato dumplings	16.50
Original Wiener Schnitzel of veal with lemon and cranberry jelly	22.50
We serve our Schnitzel either with warm potato and cucumber salad, parsley potatoes, fried potatoes or French fries	

SIDE ORDERS

Homemade cabbage salad with bacon, cucumber salad, side salad fried potatoes, French fries, parsley potatoes, potato and cucumber salad

each 5.00

For our small guests up to 12 years

Pasta with tomato sauce	5.90
Children schnitzel with french fries	7.90

SWEET THINGS

Various homemade cakes	3.90
Warm apple strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream	8.50
Classic German apple fritters with vanilla ice cream	9.00